TRUCK STEERABLE LIFT AXLE
ORDERING GUIDE
If additional options are required and do not appear on this guide, please note when ordering. This sheet covers basic information.
TO: FROM:
COMPANY NAME:
DATE: PHONE: FAX:
EMAIL:
Suspension Type and Capacity Selection
Steerable Lift Axles / Single Tire
8K
      SL0893* - Forged Steer Knuckles; Bolt-on Brakes
RAIL TYPE:         SR***        SSR***
10K
      SL1093 - Fabricated Steer Knuckles; Bolt-on Brakes
RAIL TYPE:         SR***        SSR***
13.5K
      SL1190 - Forged Steer Knuckles; Bolt-on Brakes
RAIL TYPE:         SR***        SSR***
      SL1152RO - Roll-off Unit - Forged Steer Knuckles;
                           Bolt-on Brakes
RAIL TYPE:   No rail options
      SL1185HL** - High-Lift Unit - Forged Steer Knuckles;
                                Bolt-on Brakes
RAIL TYPE:   No rail options
20K
      SL2065 - New Generation 20K; Fabricated Steer
                     Knuckles; Integrated Brakes
RAIL TYPE:   No rail options
      SL2089 - Legacy 20K; Forged Steer Knuckles;
                     Bolt-on Brakes
RAIL TYPE:   No rail options
Steerable Lift Axles / Dual Tire
25K
      SL2200 - Leading Kingpin Steer Axle
RAIL TYPE:   No rail options
      Pusher
      Application   Bent-tube 6" drop axle